EARTHLY

D E

LIGHTS

RED WINE

FRUITY & LUCIOUS

PINOT NOIR STEELHEAD
SONOMA | CA

PINOT NOIR DOMAIN BERTAGNA
SONOMA | CA

PINOT NOIR LAETITIA
ARROYO GRANDE VALLEY | FR

MERLOT MILBRANDT

VINEYARDS TRADITIONS
COLUMBIA VALLEY | WA

TEMPRANILLO BODEGAS VOLVER

SINGLE VINEYARD
LA MANCHA | SP

PINOT NOIR LOUIS LATOUR LES

CHAILLOTS 1ER CRU
ALOXE CORTON | FR

PINOT NOIR EMERITUS
RUSSIAN RIVER | CA

2013 PINOT NOIR KOSTA BROWNE
SONMA COAST | CA

SHIRAZ KILIKANOON THE LACKEY
COONAWARRA | AU

ZINFANDEL DRY CREEK HERITAGE VINES
DRY CREEK | CA

HAUT MEDOC CHATEAU DE BY
BORDEAUX | FR

CABERNET SAUVIGNON TRUE MYTH
PASO ROBLES | CA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CRISTOPHER MICHAEL
COLUMBIA VALLEY | WA

18

11

10

11

13

11

34

60

40

34

42

148

74

175

38

42

48

38

46

RICH & SPICY

GSM LA PETITE FONTAINE
RHONE VALLEY | FR

SANGIOVESE CASTELLO DI MELETO
CHIANTI CLASSICO | IT

PINOT NOIR BEAUX FRERES LES COUSINS
WILLAMETTE VALLEY | ORE

PINOT NOIR DOMAINE

MONGEARD-MUGNERET VOSNE ROMANEE
BURGUNDY | FR

PINOT NOIR MELVILLE
STE RITA HILLST | CA

MALBEC ANDELUNA 1300
MENDOZA | AG

ZINFANDEL BLEND RIDGE GEYSERVILLE
SONOMA | CA

MONISTRALL TARIMA HILL
ALICANTE | SP

MONTEPULCIANO LA VALENTINA SPELT
ABBRUZI | IT

30

45

56

105

66

34

74

36

42

BIG & DRY

MALBEC MAAL BESTIAL
VISTA FLORES | AG

CABERNET SAUVIGNON TWENTY ROWS
NAPA | CA

MERLOT BLEND CHATEAU DE SALES
POMEROL | FR

TEMPRANILLO TINTO PESQUERA
RIBERO DEL DUERO | DO

BLEND QUERCIABELLA MONGRANA 13
TUSCANY | IT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Z-D 22
NAPA VALLEY | CA

NEBIOLO PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESO
PIEMONTE | IT

NEBIOLO MARCHESI DI BAROLO
PIEMONTE | IT

SANGIOVESE CAPRAZIO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO | IT

SANGIOVESE
ARGIANO BRUNELLO | IT

CABERNET BLEND DELILLE D2
WALLA WALLA | WA

MERLOT BLEND CANARD VINYARD

THE RESCUER
NAPA VALLEY | CA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON JORDAN
ALEXANDER VALLEY | CA

CABERNET BLEND DE TOREN Z
STELLENBOSCH | SA

CABERNET FRANCE BLEND ANDREW WILL

CEIL DU CHEVAL
WALLA WALLA | WA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON HEITZ TRAILSIDE
RUTHERFORD | CA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON J. MOSS
COOMBSVILLE | CA

2012 CABERNET HEWITT
RUTHERFORD | CA

2012 CABERNET NICKEL & NICKEL

HAYNE VINEYARD
ST HELENA | CA

2008 MERLOT BLEND CHATEAU

CERTAN DE MAY
POMEROL | FR

2009 CAB BLEND CHATEAU GRAND

PUY-LACOSTE
PAUILAC | FR

2009 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RUDD SAMANTHA
OAKVILLE | CA

2010 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RUDD SAMANTHA
OAKVILLE | CA

2011 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RUDD SAMANTHA
OAKVILLE | CA

2011 CABERNET SAUVIGNON

QUILCEDA CREEK
COLUMBIA VALLEY | WA

2012 CABERNE SAUVIGNON OPUS ONE
OAKVILLE | CA

74

58

66

72

50

74

75

82

88

106

82

107

89

92

120

140

98

185

165

260

280

250

250

250

320

440



WHITE ZINFANDEL BUEHLER 8
NAPA | CA
SYRAH GERARD BERTRAND 9

RESERVE SPECIALE
LANGUEDOC | FR

TEMPRANILLO MARQUES DE CACERES 10

EXCELLENS
RIOJA | SP

GRENACHE BLEND

DOMAINE OTT DOMANIERS
COTES DE PROVENCE | FR

GRENACHE SYRAH MOUVEDRE

CHATEAU DE MIRAVAL
PROVENCE | FR

SPARKLING

BRUT GRAN SARAO 9
PENEDES | SP

BRUT PROSECCO SUPERIORE 11
ADAMI, VALDOBBIADENE | IT

BRUT ROSE CREAMANT DE ALSACE 11

LUCIEN ALBRECT
ALSAC | FR

BRUT DUVAL LEROY 25
COTES DE BLANCS CHAMPAGNE | FR

MUSCATO SARACCO
ASTI | 1T

BRUT ROEDERER ESTATE
ANDERSON VALLEY | CA

EXTRA DRY MOET IMPERIAL
REIMS | FR

BRUT ROSE JACQUART 1ER CRU
REIMS | FR

2004 BRUT ROSE POL ROGER
EPERNAY | FR

WHITE WINE

30

33

35

45

55

34

42

42

95

45

65

120

150

240

CRISP, BRIGHT & SWEET

PINOT GRIGIO ALOIS LAGEDER RIFF 8
DELLA VENEZIE | IT

GRUNER VELTLINER GROONER 8
NIEDEROSTERREICH | AT

VERDEJO JORGE ORDONEZ & CO NISIA 9

RUEDA | SP

PINOT BLANC TRIMBACH 12
ALSACE | FR

PINOT GRIS KING ESTATE 10
WILLAMETTE VALLEY | ORE

SAUVIGNON BLANC LOUIS LATOUR 9
ST BRIS | FR

GARGANIGA LA SCOLCA GAVI
PIEDMONTE | IT

VIOGNIER/MARSANNE D'ARENBERG

HERMIT CRAB
MCLAREN VALE | AU

30

30

34

44

38

34

48

43

PINOT BIANCO BLEND

MARCO FELLUGA MOLAMATTA
COLLIO | IT

DRY MULLER THURGAU RUDOLF FURST
FRANKEN | DE

ALBARION TANGENT
EDNA VALLEY | CA

WHITE BLEND CHATEAU LA NERTHE

CHTEAUNEUF DU PAPE
RHONE VALLEY | FR

RIESLING TRIMBACH FREDERICH EMILE
ALSACE | FR

GEWURZTRAMINER DOMAINE WEINBACH
ALSACE | FR

SAUVIGNON BLANC GREYWACKE
MARLBOROUGH | NZ

SAUVIGNON BLANC GROTH
SAUVIGNON BLANC DOMAINE CHERIER
SANCERE | FR

VIOGNIER PEDERNALES CELLARS 11
HILL COUNTRY | TX

CHENIN BLANC DOMAINE

PICHOT VOUVRAYY
LOIRE VALLEY | FR

RIESLING RHEIN RIVER 8
RHEINHESSEN | DE

55

62

40

98

124

64

58

44

52

42

38

30

RICH & TOASTY

WHITE BLEND TABLAS CREEK

ESPRIT DE BEAUCASTEL
PASO ROBLES | FR

CHARDONNAY VENTANA 9
MONTEREY | CA

CHARDONNAY JORDAN WINERY 19
CARNEROS | CA

CHARDONNAY LOUIS MICHEL ET FILLS

MONTE DE TONNERRE
CHABLIS | FR

ROUSSANNE DELILLE DOYENNE
WALLA WALLA | WA

CHARDONNAY INDEPENDENT PRODUCERS
COLUMBIA VALLEY | WA

CHARDONNAY DOMAINE ANDERSON
ANDERSON VALLEY | CA

CHARDONNAY VINCENT GIRADIN 12

MACON/FUISSE
BURGUNDY | FR

CHARDONNAY KISTLER
SONOMA MOUTAIN | CA

CHARDONNAY FRANCOIS CARILLON
CHASSEAGNE MONTRACHET | FR

CHARDONNAY HAMILTON RUSSELL
WALKER BAY | SA

CHARDONNAY THIERY & PASCAL
MEURSAULT | FR

CHARDONNAY OLIVIER LAFLAIVE
PULIGNY MONTRACHET | FR

CHARDONNAY ROMBAUER
CARNEROS | CA

CHARDONNAY SIR PETER MICHAEL

BELLE COTE
SONOMA MOUNTAIN | CA
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34
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44
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84
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